



WEB COPY



**CS.No.391 of 2020**

**C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.**

The plaintiff to file affidavit giving specific dates within which the deficit court fees will be paid.

2. For filing such affidavit, list the matter on **07.06.2024**.

**22.04.2024**

Vv