



WEB COPY



C.S.No.391 of 2020

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS

Dated:23.01.2025

Coram:

THE HONOURABLE DR.JUSTICE G.JAYACHANDRAN

C.S.No.391 of 2020

A.Thomas Selvan, S/o Adikala Samy,
5/113, Y Block, Main Road, Anna Nagar (West),
Chennai. and another

Plaintiff(s)

Vs

State Bank of India
P.B.Branch. Anna Nagar West, Chennai. and 3
Others

Defendant(s)

For Plaintiff(s):

M/s.J.Ravikumar-1334/2008
D.Kalaiselvi-ms/1760/2000
Change Of Vak For P1 And P2-d.No.16364/2023
Old No.155, New No.319, 1st Floor,
Linghichetty Street, Chennai. Ph:9941446722

For Defendant(s):

M/s.B.Raghavulu Naidu (460/1987)
K.Chandrasekaran (134/1981)
R.Vigneshwaran (502/2008)
Vak.Retn.(12.7.22) For D1 To D3 - D.No.18090/2022
[108, Armenian St, Ch-1 (9444034555)]
M/s. S.R. Sumathy-ms/835/1987
Vak.Retn.(7.11.22) For D1 - D.No.31530/2022



WEB COPY



C.S.No.391 of 2020

[164,linghi Chetty St, Parrys, Ch-1 (9443326242)
M/s.S.R.Sumathy
Change Of Vak For D4 - D.No.1390/2023 Filed On
11.01.2023
Vak Retd On 11.01.2023
G3, Singapore Plaza, 164 Linghi Chetty St,
Parrys Corner, Chennai-600 001
D1 To D4 Set Exparte On 28/04/2022

=====

ORDER

Notice to the defendants with amended plaint returnable by
26.02.2025. Private notice is also permitted.

24.01.2025



WEB COPY



C.S.No.391 of 2020

DR.G.JAYACHANDRAN,J.

ari

C.S.No.391 of 2020

23.01.2025