



WEB COPY



C.S.No.391 of 2020

P.DHANABAL, J.

Post the matter before the learned Master for recording evidence on 26.09.2025.

2.Learned Master is directed to complete the recording of evidence on or before 28.11.2025.

17.09.2025

kas